155
W
a
st
e
 o
il
W

- with overfi ll protection valve preset on 90% fi ll level;
- provided with two sockets for the leak detection system;
- with welded shaft and impermeable manhole access, dimensions 800 x 800 x 500 mm
(shaft cover not included);
- equipped with metrical level measurement stick or mechanical level indicator;
- other accessories available on demand.
Art.no.
Capacity
(l)
Internal diameter
(mm)
External diameter
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
8218/1000I 1.000 900 1.000 1.780
8218/2000I 2.000 1.270 1.350 1.780
8218/3000I 3.000 1.430 1.500 2.050
8218/4000I 4.000 1.270 1.350 3.260
8218/5000I 5.000 1.430 1.500 3.310
8218/6000I 6.000 1.600 1.700 3.310
8218/8000I 8.000 1.800 1.900 3.440
8218/10000I 10.000 2.000 2.100 3.500